
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3317
ANSWERED ON:15.04.2010
CASES OF THEFTS AND ROBBERIES
Rajendran Shri C.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of theft and robberies in trains / Railway Stations reported during each of the last three years and the current year, zone-wise; and

(b) the steps taken by the Railways to prevent such crimes?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of Sabha.
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